∗∗
ø2 to ø8
V
ac
uu
m
 e
nt

Material
4 6 8 10 13 16 20 25 32 40 50
How to Order
Table q Pad Dia. /Pad Style
Table w Vacuum Entry/Mounting Thread Dia.
Connection
ø4 tube
ø6 tube
ø8 tube
∗ø20 and larger are manufactured
  upon receipt of order.
Conductive NBR (ø2 to ø16)
Conductive silicon rubber (ø2 to ø16)
3.8-29
Lateral V acuum Entry without Buffer Series ZPR
ZP
ZX
ZR
ZM
ZH
ZU
ZL
ZF
ZCU
Vacuum
related
ZP Series-1  2/13/99 1:48 PM  Page 29
∗∗
Series ZPR
3.8-30
Model øA øB øC Y
ZPR02U 2
4
6
8
2.6
4.8
7
9
1.2
1.6 0.8
2.5
2.5
D
I: M5 X 0.8 I: M6 X 1
E D E
20 65.5 25 70.5
1
ZPR04U
ZPR06U
ZPR08U
Applicable tube O.D. øP Q R
ø4 4
6
20.6
21.6
15.6
16.6
øS
10.4
12.8ø6
Model øA øB C D E F
G H G H Flat Flat w/ ribs
I: M5 X 0.8 I: M6 X 1 Y
ZPR10   10
13
16
12
12
15 20 25
18
21